STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2011 CAGIT DISTRIBUTIONS - CARROLL COUNTY

Unit

2011 Certified Distribution;
2011 Certified Shares:
2011 Property Tax Replacement:

Unit Name
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CARROLL COUNTY

ADAMS TOWNSHIP

BURLINGTON TOWNSHIP

CARROLLTON TOWNSHIP

CLAY TOWNSHIP

DEER CREEK TOWNSHIP

DEMOCRAT TOWNSHIP

JACKSON TOWNSHIP

JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP

MADISON TOWNSHIP

MONROE TOWNSHIP

ROCK CREEK TOWNSHIP

TIPPECANOE TOWNSHIP

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

DELPHI CIVIL CITY

BURLINGTON CIVIL TOWN

CAMDEN CIVIL TOWN

FLORA CIVIL TOWN

YEOMAN CIVIL TOWN

CARROLL CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL CORPORATION
DELPHI COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION
ROSSVILLE CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL CORP
TWIN LAKES COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION
CAMDEN PUBLIC LIBRARY

DELPHI PUBLIC LIBRARY

FLORA PUBLIC LIBRARY

COUNTY TOTAL

$3,039,657
$2,279,743
$759,914

Attributed
Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15)
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted PTRC Levy)

Local Option Rate:

2011 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-12(b)(1))

1.000%

2011 Property Tax
Replacement
(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15(b))

$5,846,173.36
$15,126.00
$155,072.00
$19,717.00
$61,191.00
$219,400.00
$62,080.00
$90,653.00
$82,982.00
$43,878.00
$28,815.00
$60,778.00
$47,502.00
$59,583.00
$29,668.00
$2,018,441.00
$160,234.00
$178,788.00
$913,077.00
$11,901.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$49,107.00
$660,070.00
$296,988.00

$11,111,224.36

$5,490,791.36
$15,126.00
$155,072.00
$19,717.00
$61,191.00
$219,400.00
$62,080.00
$90,653.00
$82,982.00
$43,878.00
$28,815.00
$60,778.00
$47,502.00
$59,583.00
$29,668.00
$2,018,441.00
$160,234.00
$178,788.00
$913,077.00
$11,901.00
$1,534,813.64
$4,572,968.03
$453,459.22
$1,697,862.00
$49,107.00
$660,070.00
$296,988.00

$19,014,945.25

$1,199,487
$3,103
$31,817
$4,045
$12,555
$45,015
$12,737
$18,600
$17,026
$9,003
$5,912
$12,470
$9,746
$12,225
$6,087
$414,133
$32,876
$36,683
$187,340
$2,442
$0

$0

$0

$0
$10,076
$135,430
$60,934

$2,279,743

*This report does not incorporate CAGIT distributions per special legislation; CAGIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-1.1-24); CAGIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-1.1-26); or CAGIT for
Public Safety Funding (IC 6-3.5-1.1-2.5). See State Budget Agency report for details: http://www.in.gov/sba/files/CY_2011_Certified_Distributions_and_Rates.pdf.

$219,434
$604
$6,197
$788
$2,445
$8,768
$2,481
$3,623
$3,316
$1,754
$1,152
$2,429
$1,898
$2,381
$1,186
$80,665
$6,404
$7,145
$36,490
$476
$61,337
$182,754
$18,122
$67,853
$1,963
$26,379
$11,869

$759,914

8/31/2010



